Confirmation info

KG Confirmation Number
Booking Confirmation Number

Isued date

KG221151523954
0074YP

04-Aug-202107:37:37 PM

Trip Cost Summarry

Fare amount
Taxes

Extra Services
Total amount

70.00 KWD
31.55 KWD
3.00 KWD
104.55 KWD

Travelers Info for Lamaaalothman11®@icloud.com

Passenger

Lamyaa Alothman

Name Pax type

Adult

Ticket Number
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Important information

Check-in desks open 3 hours before departure in general, and are closed one hour

before departure.

Travel documents (valid passport, national ID, visa) and travel requirements must be

brought.



Wish yow a safe and pleasant brip
www.KhaleejGate.com
Email: Help@KhaleejGate.com

Phone: +965 67057419
+965 65855786
+965 67066602
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